Date

01/07/25

12/17/24
12/17/24

12/10/24

12/03/24

11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24
11/19/24

11/12/24
11/12/24

11/05/24

10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24

10/01/24
10/01/24

09/17/24
09/17/24

09/10/24

Joy Senior League USBC Awards

Name

Nikki Pont

Lou Buckley
Thomas Winebarger

Ginger E. Dutschman
Sandra W. Vaughn

Lou Buckley
Lou Buckley
Manny Paulo
Manny Paulo

Harold Carson
Harold Carson

Ronnie H. Larkins

Cyndy Sweet

Cyndy Sweet

Rick Girill

Rick Grill

Rick Girill

Thomas Winebarger

Harold Wright
Harold Wright

Rhonda M. Boling
Valerie Joyner

Frosty Sweet

Award
Score

225

217
279

184

529

197
197
269
269

231
231

503

203
551
621
236
236
253

278
278

202
182

266

Award Received

225 Game

200 Game
275 Game

175 Game

500 Series

175 Game
75 Pins Over Game
250 Game
75 Pins Over Game

225 Game
75 Pins Over Game

500 Series

200 Game

500 Series

140 Pins Over Ave Series
225 Game

75 Pins Over Game

250 Game

275 Game
75 Pins Over Game

200 Game
175 Game

250 Game

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



